
第１９回なめかたオープンテニス大会 男子ドロー表(1/2)

62 佐々木
篠 原

穐山小川

60
和田坂 穐山小川

62 62

石崎小沼

61
穐山小川

63
柿沢赤石

64
忠鉢名畑

63
忠鉢名畑

61
穐山小川

60
村田池田

63
水田植田

75
水田植田

61
金城山口

75
土子飯島

62
金城山口

75
金城山口 佐々木篠原

63 63

佐々木篠原

62
佐々木篠原

61
中田矢口

61
佐々木篠原

62
佐々木中田

w.o.
倉田遠峰

63
倉田遠峰

62
佐々木篠原

76()
山口渡辺

62
山口渡辺

61
森田渡辺

60
穐山中島

60
篠崎山本

63
穐山中島

60
穐山中島

61

決勝
佐々木・篠原

川上・田村

（ＪＡＣ）

（守谷TC）

麻

生

会

場

潮

来

会

場

16

17

18

12

8

9

1

20

10

11

7

34

5

塚口・岩立 4

3 鹿内・村越 3

4

穐山・小川 1

2 和田・坂 2

平井・小川 7

金城・山口

佐々木・篠原

榎本・阿部

中田・矢口

久保・西谷

佐々木・中田

18

水田・植田

木野内・三輪

望月・堺堀 14

13

（鉾田オリーブ・鉾田市／同・同）14

15

26

23

24

25

19

27

5

6

13

石崎・小沼

6 柿沢・赤石

8

9

22

滝原・原田

忠鉢・名畑

村田・池田

小林・島田

29

土子・飯島

33

30

31

32 井口・柏崎

穐山・中島

矢口・中津井

森田・渡辺

岩瀬・中澤

篠崎・山本

三次・山内

松本・平山

鈴木・井川

倉田・遠峰

山口・渡辺

28

21

20

29

21

28

24

25

26

27

10

12

11

22

19

15

16

17

30

31

23

32

中島・前川

（水戸グリーン・水戸市／同・同）

（風恋’S・鹿嶋市／同・神栖市）

（国土地理院・つくば市／同・同）

（ジョイポジ・稲敷市／同・同）

（ＮＷＴＣ・行方市／エクサーブ・鉾田市）

（ＴＢＰ・柏市／同・川崎市）

（鹿島ローン・潮来市／フリー・行方市）

（ＪＡＣ・つくば市／同・同）

（スマイル・香取市／同・神崎町）

（国土地理院・牛久市／同・土浦市）

（たまクラブ・行方市／同・同）

（ＡＴＢ・つくば市／同・阿見町）

（風恋’S・神栖市／同・鹿嶋市）

（フリー・土浦市／同・鹿嶋市）

（小川TC・小美玉市／同・鉾田市）

（スティング・鹿嶋市／同・同）

（ＡＴＢ・つくば市／同・石岡市）

（クラブセナ・水戸市／同・同）

（ＪＡＣ・つくば市／同・同）

（ＳＨｍ&ｍ・つくば市／ＮＰＴＣ・同）

（スティング・潮来市／同・鹿嶋市）

（オールランダー・美浦村／同・つくばみらい市）

（鹿島ローン・鹿嶋市／同・日立市）

（ｍ&ｍ・土浦市／同・牛久市）

（ルネサンス水戸・水戸市／同・同）

（ＮＪＴＣ・阿見町／同・守谷市）

（ジョイポジ・稲敷市／同・同）

（住金総研・鹿嶋市／同・同）

（水戸グリーン・石岡市／同・水戸市）

（ＮＪＴＣ・土浦市／スパークリング・同）

（スマイル・川崎市／同・香取市）

（たまクラブ・行方市／同・同）



小島茅根

60
小島茅根

６０
平沢関口

62
川上田村

62
桃原鹿志村

62
川上田村

63
川上田村

60

川上田村 柳沢濱田

63 63
柳沢濱田

６０
鈴木平野

63
加藤中村

63
川上大関

W.O.
加藤中村

60
加藤中村

60
川上田村

63
本名金永

60
本名金永

６０
稲葉吉澤

62
本名金永

62
木村酒井

60
木村酒井

61
鈴木倉田

75

本名金永 合原岡村

64 60
合原岡村

60
櫻井佐藤

62
坂下玉田

64
河野黒沢

61

坂下玉田

63 飯泉西内

76()
坂下玉田

64

潮

来

会

場

北

浦

会

場

51

62

46

47

48

50

34

35

36

37

桃原・鹿志村

長山・佐藤

38

39

40

41

49

52

53

54

55

59

60

61

56

57

43

44

45

清水・長谷川

川上・田村

柳沢・濱田

大野・大嶋

大橋・大橋

鈴木・平野

42

宮園・松岡

川上・大関

小島・茅根

霜野・椿井

飯塚・土肥

平沢・関口

三留・宗形

加藤・中村

本名・金永

吉崎・大出

土子・志村

稲葉・吉澤

木村・酒井

58 合原・岡村

金田・布目

矢崎・杉本

鈴木・倉田

相川・宮本

63 古川・楠

河野・黒沢

櫻井・佐藤

坂本・加藤

坂下・玉田

64 飯泉・西内

65 鶴岡・猪狩

（ルネサンス水戸・鉾田市／同・水戸市）

（ＫＴＣ・ひたちなか市／同・同）

（アップルミント・つくば市／同・同）

（農林つくば・つくば市／同・同）

（鹿島ローン・鹿嶋市／同・小美玉市）

（ＭＡＣ・笠間市／同・水戸市）

（エクサーブ・鉾田市／同・同）

（ジョイポジ・稲敷市／同・土浦市）

66

（ＰＴＣ・日立市／同・那珂市）

（スパークリング・土浦市／同・同）

（フリー・水戸市／同・鉾田市）

（桜川TC・稲敷市／同・同）

（エクサーブTC・行方市／小川TC・小美玉市）

（ｍ&ｍつくば・牛久市／同・稲敷市）

（チームミーナ・水戸市／同・つくば市）

（佐原高校・行方市／同・同）

（岩井西高校・境町／同・坂東市）

（原電東海・東海村／同・柏市）

（チームミーナ・水戸市／同・同）

（エクサーブ・鹿嶋市／住金・鹿嶋市）

（レディバードTC・美浦村／サンスポーツTC・牛久市）

（ＪＡＣ・土浦市／農林筑波・つくば市）

（スマイル・栄町／同・神崎町）

（オレンジヒル・潮来市／同・行方市）

（KCJﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ・牛久市／同・同）

（ジュピター・牛久市／同・同）

（ＮＰＴＣ・つくば市／同・同）

（Ｋ＆Ｎ・つくば市／同・土浦市）

（守谷TC・守谷市／同・同）

（見川フリー・水戸市／同・同）

（ＴＢＰ・つくば市／同・柏市）

（ジョイポジ・美浦村／同・稲敷市）

（スティング・潮来市／同・同）

男子ドロー表(2/2)



大竹武田
高柳渡邉 61
76()

大竹武田
76()

細江上田
60

細江上田
61

岡村石尾
w.o.

大竹武田
61

60
上野内岡 上野内岡

62
上野内岡

61
常磐桜田

62
土谷今井

61
大竹武田

60
佐々木圷

61
浅倉諸岡

61
佐々木圷

61
芝橋指山

61
岩見谷遠峰

75
佐々木圷

64
浅井原田
76()

浅井原田
60

鈴木遠藤
76()

中田猪俣
61

大宮吉田
64

中田猪俣
64

橋本竹井
６０

名畑飯田
名畑飯田 76()

63
小川手束

61
小林青木

62
小川手束

61
小川手束

60
小川手束

61

川上大出
加瀬坂本 76()
76()

後藤高藤
75

後藤高藤
w.o.

後藤高藤
64

橋本竹井
64

宮内福田
圷和田 63

61
小湊赤穂

62
小湊赤穂

60
小湊赤穂

60

橋本竹井
古川楠 61

62
古川楠

62
吉崎大関
76()

橋本竹井
60

緑川遠藤
60

橋本竹井
62

45

52

48
49
50
51

46
47

42
43

40
41

（マジェスティー・水戸市／同・同）

38

42
43
44

圷・和田

（ＳＴＣ・鉾田市／同・同）

（チームミーナ・水戸市／同・同）

出頭・東峰

40
41

33

29
30
31

33 三次・山内

（松代倶楽部・つくば市／同・同）

（ＪＡＣ・阿見町／同・牛久市）

（スティング・鹿嶋市／同・同）

38

34
35

39

36
37

23
24
25
26
27

32

28
29
30
31

19
20
21
22

（鉾田オリーブ・鉾田市／同・同）

16
17
18

14

12
13

（小川TC・石岡市／同・小美玉市）

（たまクラブ・行方市／同・同）

（JAC・つくば市／同・同）

8
9
10
11

猪瀬・町井

高柳・渡邉

麻

生

会

場

上野・内岡

市毛・桜井

9
10
11
12
13

中山・小室

常盤・桜田

荒井・大盛

第19回なめかたオープンテニス大会 女子ドロー表

1
2
3

1
2
3

7
8

16

潮

来

会

場

20

14
15

28
27

32

鈴木・遠藤

西谷・塙

森田・大川

大宮・吉田

加瀬・坂本

小川・手束

早川・大脇

川上・大出

小湊・赤穂

34

小林・村田

宮内・福田

青木・小菅

山口・土子

39

35
36
37

菅谷・飯島

橋本・竹井

北

浦

会

場

古川・楠

中嶋・渡辺

46
47

長島・木村

44
45

4
5
6

緑川・遠藤

久保・井川

吉崎・大関

48
49

後藤・高藤

大橋・鈴木

（テニスポート波崎・神栖市／同・銚子市

芝橋・指山

岩見谷・遠峰

大竹・武田

辻村・細谷

細江・上田

照山・照山

岡村・石尾

浅倉・諸岡

来栖・磯部

土谷・今井

佐々木・圷

小林・青木

望月・横田

中田・猪俣

小西・中村

神山・渡辺

青木・小沼

浅井・原田

名畑・飯田

7

15

（鉾田オリーブ・鉾田市／同・同）

24
23
22
21

19
18
17

（小川TC・神栖市／同・小美玉市）

4
5
6

（ＮＰＴＣ・小美玉市／同・つくば市）

（ＫＹＴＰ・かすみがうら市／同・つくば

（ＪＡＣ・つくば市／同・同）

（ｽｳｨﾝｸﾞ・常総市／ｻﾝｽﾎﾟｰﾂ・常総市）

（MGTC・つくば市／守谷TC・守谷市）

（大洗ビーチ・ひたちなか市／同・大洗町

（パサニア・つくば市／CSJ・同）

（ウィナーズ・栄町／同・河内町）

（フリー・石岡市／同・同）

（水戸グリーン・水戸市／同・同）

（サンスポーツTC・つくば市／同・龍ヶ崎市

（小川TC・小美玉市／同・鉾田市）

（スティング・潮来市／同・鹿嶋市）

（ＮＪＴＣ・つくば市／同・土浦市）

（ＮＰＴＣ・つくば市／同・同）

（鉾田オリーブ・鉾田市／同・同）

（スティング・潮来市／同・鹿嶋市）

（フリー・成田市／同・稲敷市）

（ｻﾝｽﾎﾟｰﾂ・牛久市／ﾚﾃﾞｨｰﾊﾞｰﾄﾞ・稲敷市）

（ＡＴＢ・かすみがうら市／同・つくば市

（ジュピター・牛久市／守谷TC・坂東市）

（スティング・鹿嶋市／同・同）

（鉾田オリーブ・鉾田市／同・同）

（チームミーナ・水戸市／同・つくば市）

（佐原高校・香取市／同・行方市）

（岩井西高校・坂東市／同・同）

（ウィナーズ・河内町／同・印西市）

（エクサーブTC・鹿嶋市／同・行方市）

（水戸グリーン・水戸市／同・同）

（テニスポート波崎・銚子市／同・旭市）

（フリー・行方市／ＮＷＴＣ・同）

（TeamＭＡＴＳ・ひたちなか市／ＡＣＢ・

（スウィングTC・石岡市／同・同）

（エクサーブ・鉾田市／同・同）

（チームミーナ・水戸市／同・同）

（ＮＪＴＣ・土浦市／神栖市・TI-Cube）

橋
本
・
竹
井

組

女
子
優
勝

52
51
50

26
25

（小川TC・小美玉市／同・石岡市）

（アップルミント・つくば市／同・同）

（ＳＴＣ・鉾田市／同・同）



小林島田

鈴木井川 ５４
５２

小林島田

５１
松本平山

５４ 滝原原田

５３

中島前川

５２

中島前川

中島前川 ５１
５４

中島前川

５１
木野内三輪

５４
佐々木中田

５０
佐々木中田

w.o.

矢口中津井

６５

大野大嶋

4 ５３
大野大嶋 霜野椿井

５３

霜野椿井

５１
矢口中津井

５３
矢口中津井

５０

矢口中津井

清水長谷川 ５３
５４

井口柏崎

５３
矢口中津井

５４

鶴岡猪狩

鶴岡猪狩 ５０
５３

鶴岡猪狩

５０
三留宗形

５０ 三留宗形

５１

鶴岡猪狩

５２
相川宮本

５１

相川宮本

金田布目 ５２
５０

金田布目

9

8 清水・長谷川 （Ｋ＆Ｎ・つくば市／同・土浦市）

岩瀬・中澤

（スマイル・栄町／同・神崎町）

（チームミーナ・水戸市／同・つくば市）

（鹿島ローン・鹿嶋市／同・小美玉市）

（ＳＨｍ&ｍ・つくば市／ＮＰＴＣ・同）

土子・志村

（エクサーブ・鉾田市／同・同）

（ＮＰＴＣ・つくば市／同・同）

（ＡＴＢ・つくば市／同・石岡市）

（ジョイポジ・稲敷市／同・土浦市）

（アップルミント・つくば市／同・同）

（桜川TC・稲敷市／同・同）

（チームミーナ・水戸市／同・同）

相川・宮本

（ジョイポジ・美浦村／同・稲敷市）

麻

生

会

場

潮

来

会

場

4

3

8

9

10

（住金総研・鹿嶋市／同・同）

（スティング・鹿嶋市／同・同）

（オレンジヒル・潮来市／同・行方市）

北

浦

会

場

（オールランダー・美浦村／同・つくばみらい市）

大橋・大橋

（ ｂｙｅ

霜野・椿井 （ＴＢＰ・つくば市／同・柏市）

金田・布目

（エクサーブ・鹿嶋市／住金・鹿嶋市）

大野・大嶋

古川・楠

吉崎・大出

井口・柏崎

矢口・中津井

坂本・加藤

鶴岡・猪狩

飯塚・土肥

長山・佐藤

6

10

10

9

7

1

2

4

1

13

5

7

6

2

）

（フリー・水戸市／同・鉾田市）

3

矢崎・杉本

5

三留・宗形

川上・大関

11

8

（佐原高校・行方市／同・同）

11

12

3

男子コンソレの部 5ゲーム先取（ノーアドバンテージ）

小林・島田1

（たまクラブ・行方市／同・同）

望月・堺堀

三次・山内

塚口・岩立

（風恋’S・鹿嶋市／同・神栖市）

4

6

7

5

2 鹿内・村越 （ジョイポジ・稲敷市／同・同）

（フリー・土浦市／同・鹿嶋市）

（風恋’S・神栖市／同・鹿嶋市）

鈴木・井川

滝原・原田

（ジョイポジ・稲敷市／同・同）

（たまクラブ・行方市／同・同）

木野内・三輪

（ＴＢＰ・柏市／同・川崎市）

（鉾田オリーブ・鉾田市／同・同）

中島・前川

矢
口
・
中
津
井

組

男
子
コ
ン
ソ
レ
優
勝

松本・平山

久保・西谷

平井・小川

榎本・阿部

（スマイル・川崎市／同・香取市）

（スマイル・香取市／同・神崎町）

佐々木・中田 （ＡＴＢ・つくば市／同・阿見町）



青木小沼

青木小沼

５１
青木小沼

５１
辻村細谷

辻村細谷

青木小沼

５２
荒井大盛

荒井大盛

５３
荒井大盛

５２

市毛桜井

小西中村

大橋鈴木 ６３
５２

大橋鈴木

５１
望月横田

小西中村

５１
神山渡辺

５３
小西中村

５４
小西中村

５１

小西中村
青木小菅 ５２

青木小菅

５０
古川楠

５３
古川楠

５４
古川楠

小林村田

５１
小林村田

５０
出頭東峰

５０
小林村田

５２
菅谷飯島

長島木村

５０

北

浦

会

場

12 長島・木村 （小川TC・小美玉市／同・石岡市）

11

10 菅谷・飯島 （ＳＴＣ・鉾田市／同・同）

9 中山・小室 （鉾田オリーブ・鉾田市／同・同）

10

8 荒井・大盛 （たまクラブ・行方市／同・同）

麻

生

会

場

潮

来

会

場

（ＡＴＢ・かすみがうら市／同・つくば市）

3

（大洗ビーチ・ひたちなか市／同・大洗町）

6

7

1 大橋・鈴木 （スティング・潮来市／同・鹿嶋市）

三次・山内

6 神山・渡辺 （スティング・鹿嶋市／同・同）

（スティング・潮来市／同・鹿嶋市）

（スティング・鹿嶋市／同・同）

7

5

小林・村田 （水戸グリーン・水戸市／同・同）

6

小西・中村

久保・井川

（エクサーブTC・鹿嶋市／同・行方市）

9 出頭・東峰 （ＳＴＣ・鉾田市／同・同）

8 山口・土子 （フリー・行方市／ＮＷＴＣ・同）

1

4

5

7

8

市毛・桜井

3

4

12

5 辻村・細谷

11

（水戸グリーン・水戸市／同・同）

（フリー・石岡市／同・同）

青木・小沼

来栖・磯部

2

早川・大脇

古川・楠

（エクサーブ・鉾田市／同・同）

（岩井西高校・坂東市／同・同）青木・小菅

3

4 （アップルミント・つくば市／同・同）

森田・大川

（鉾田オリーブ・鉾田市／同・同）

（鉾田オリーブ・鉾田市／同・同）

望月・横田

西谷・塙

小
西
・
中
村

組

女
子
コ
ン
ソ
レ
優
勝

女子コンソレの部 5ゲーム先取（ノーアドバンテージ）

2

1

（ＫＹＴＰ・かすみがうら市／同・つくば市）

2


